/ Hokey Cokey
=== St Austell Bay 2024
Long Course

C“)KEY Results
SWIMRUN

Place Team Name Name 1 Name 2 Gender Age Finish
1 Jon Waters Male 33 02:48:28
2 Laurence Hulatt Male 45 | 03:03:24
3 Derren Blewett Male 55 03:05:33
4 Jenny Briant Female 33 | 03:13:13
5 Tim Westlake Male 63 03:16:03
6 Alister Tawse Male 56 03:16:58
7 Morgan Blacker Male 30 03:18:53
8 Ben Ticehurst Male 47 | 03:19:46
9 Bristol Penguins Matt Hann Emma Pearce Mixed 58 03:20:29
10 Rebecca Wetten Female 31 03:24:56
11 Steve Bright Male 38 | 03:27:02
12 Simon Thomason Male 48 | 03:27:26
13 Team Dave Fiona Verney Nikki Hughes Female 97 03:31:30
14 Austin Swain Male 60 03:32:21
15 Andrew Denham Male 46 | 03:34:57
16 g{?@”der Newman- Male 50 03:35:30
17 Alex Mackenzie Male 55 03:36:27
18 James Pritchard Male 52 03:36:50
19 Terry Harvey Male 59 03:37:25
20 Steve Hustwayte Male 47 | 03:38:10
21 Matt Searl Male 55 03:39:11
22 Alistair Wardle Male 43 | 03:41:29

23 Neil Hunkin Male 49 03:45:45



24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35

36

37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46

47
48
49
50
51

52

53
54
55
56
57

Harper Big Buoys

Team Waves & Trails

Sounded like a good idea
at the time

Team Turbodackel

Too late now we've
entered!

Team AAA

Capella

We'll have a rum and
cokey

Derby Excel Cool Lane
"Older

Marlin & Dory

Sore-ing Endurance

Craig Harper
Jimmy Altoft
Mike Tremellen
Sarah Whelan
Tom Copeland
Tamsin Evans

Liz Bates

Darren Armstrong

Martina Bolvary
Saffron Craig
Kevin Doyle

Justin Richards

Dave Hocking

Bee Dally
Nicola Tremellen

Tim Styles

Kirsty Hett
Scott Watson

Stefano Capella
Chris Turner
Julia Wingate
John Ryrie

Fleur Gates
Mike Tindall
Anna Negus
Claire Spink
Lindsay Hobbs

Will Peek

Jenny Campbell
Ritchie
Josie Rothera

Rebecca Emerton

Sam Prior
Michael Phillips

Annabel Grana

Frazer Harper

Roisin Howley

Stuart Ayres

Dominic Fissel

Claire Jones

Hannah
Donnelly

Marco Capella

Dan Button

Eleanor Grimes

Nicky Deane
Simmons

Andrew Derrick

Gianni Grana

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Male
Mixed

Female
Male
Male

Mixed

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

Female

Female
Female
Mixed
Male
Mixed

80
34

74
47
44
36

104

69
45
37
53

90

23
54
63

77

60
52
50
53
93
44
92
127
31

38

49
97
37

03:50:50
03:52:30
03:54:04
03:54:48
03:55:12
03:55:18
04:04:53

04:06:33

04:07:46
04:08:29
04:08:49
04:08:57

04:13:35

04:14:00
04:16:12
04:17:30

04:18:08
04:20:45
04:26:32
04:29:11
04:41:41
04:41:42
04:41:42

04:50:10
04:51:29
04:58:26
05:01:21
**01:55:01

**02:24:02

** 02:25:33
**02:36:11
**02:38:56
**02:41:08
** 02:55:23



Malcolm Campbell Ritchie Male 49 DNF
Lizzie Hustwayte Female 47 DNF

Note ** means the competitors entered the long course but chose to stop at the end of the Short Course



