

## Hokey Cokey St Austell Bay 2024 Long Course Results

Place	Team Name	Name 1	Name 2	Gender	Age	Finish
1		Jon Waters		Male	33	02:48:28
2		Laurence Hulatt		Male	45	03:03:24
3		Derren Blewett		Male	55	03:05:33
4		Jenny Briant		Female	33	03:13:13
5		Tim Westlake		Male	63	03:16:03
6		Alister Tawse		Male	56	03:16:58
7		Morgan Blacker		Male	30	03:18:53
8		Ben Ticehurst		Male	47	03:19:46
9	Bristol Penguins	Matt Hann	Emma Pearce	Mixed	58	03:20:29
10		Rebecca Wetten		Female	31	03:24:56
11		Steve Bright		Male	38	03:27:02
12		Simon Thomason		Male	48	03:27:26
13	Team Dave	Fiona Verney	Nikki Hughes	Female	97	03:31:30
14		Austin Swain		Male	60	03:32:21
15		Andrew Denham		Male	46	03:34:57
16		Alexander Newman- Burke		Male	50	03:35:30
17		Alex Mackenzie		Male	55	03:36:27
18		James Pritchard		Male	52	03:36:50
19		Terry Harvey		Male	59	03:37:25
20		Steve Hustwayte		Male	47	03:38:10
21		Matt Searl		Male	55	03:39:11
22		Alistair Wardle		Male	43	03:41:29
23		Neil Hunkin		Male	49	03:45:45

24	Harper Big Buoys	Craig Harper	Frazer Harper	Male	80	03:50:50
25		Jimmy Altoft		Male	34	03:52:30
26		Mike Tremellen		Male	53	03:54:04
27	Team Waves & Trails	Sarah Whelan	Roisin Howley	Female	74	03:54:48
28		Tom Copeland	-	Male	47	03:55:12
29		Tamsin Evans		Female	44	03:55:18
30		Liz Bates		Female	36	04:04:53
31	Sounded like a good idea at the time	Darren Armstrong	Stuart Ayres	Male	104	04:06:33
32	Team Turbodackel	Martina Bolvary	Dominic Fissel	Mixed	69	04:07:46
33		Saffron Craig		Female	45	04:08:29
34		Kevin Doyle		Male	37	04:08:49
35		Justin Richards		Male	53	04:08:57
36	Too late now we've entered!	Dave Hocking	Claire Jones	Mixed	90	04:13:35
37		Bee Dally		Female	23	04:14:00
38		Nicola Tremellen		Female	54	04:16:12
39		Tim Styles		Male	63	04:17:30
40	Team AAA	Kirsty Hett	Hannah Donnelly	Female	77	04:18:08
41		Scott Watson		Male		04:20:45
42	Capella	Stefano Capella	Marco Capella	Male		04:26:32
43		Chris Turner		Male	60	04:29:11
44		Julia Wingate		Female	52	04:41:41
45		John Ryrie		Male	50	04:41:42
46		Fleur Gates		Female	53	04:41:42
47	We'll have a rum and cokey	Mike Tindall	Dan Button	Male	93	04:50:10
48		Anna Negus		Female	44	04:51:29
49	Derby Excel Cool Lane	Claire Spink	Eleanor Grimes	Female	92	04:58:26
50	"Older	Lindsay Hobbs	Nicky Deane Simmons	Female	127	05:01:21
51		Will Peek		Male	31	** 01:55:01
52		Jenny Campbell Ritchie		Female	38	** 02:24:02
53		Josie Rothera		Female		** 02:25:33
54		Rebecca Emerton		Female	49	** 02:36:11
55	Marlin & Dory	Sam Prior	Andrew Derrick	Mixed	97	** 02:38:56
56		Michael Phillips		Male	37	** 02:41:08
57	Sore-ing Endurance	Annabel Grana	Gianni Grana	Mixed	58	** 02:55:23

Malcolm Can	Malcolm Campbell Ritchie		49	DNF
Lizzie Hustwa	ayte	Female	47	DNF

Note \*\* means the competitors entered the long course but chose to stop at the end of the Short Course